
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
408 
401 
409 
301 
445 
420 
213 
234 
218 
417 
323 
314 
342 
444 
419 
214 
221 
446 
212 
232 

Name 
Rune Engesvoll 
Hans Jøran Østreng 
Terje Morstad 
Robin Slåttekjær 
Tov Kaasin 
Tom Nyhuus 
Jan Emil Wilsberg 
Rasmus Nielsen 
Leo Ivarsson 
Tim Ivan Bernhardsen 
Mikael Persson 
Johnny Hansen 
Peder T Jensen 
Kristian Aaserud 
Kai Eidsand 
Lina Maria Holt 
Jan Kåre Wilsberg 
Thyge Steinsholt 
Hans Anders Brænden 
Martin Eriksen-Wiker 

Entrant Make 

Lexus IS 200 

BMW M3 

BMW E30 

Ford Fiesta 

Subaru Impreza 

Volvo S40 

Citroen Ds3 

Honda 

Subaru Impreza 

Volvo 242 evo 

Volkswagen Golf 

Volvo 242 

Volvo 240 

Volvo 242 

Volvo S40 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Escort 

Volvo 240 2.9I EV

Ford Puma 

Volvo C30 

Nat./Club 

NOR-NMK Gardermoen

NOR-NMK Trøgstad 

NOR-NMK Gardermoen

NOR-NMK Grenland 

NOR-NMK Grenland 

NOR-NMK Hadeland 

NOR-KNA Kongsvinger 

DEN-FSAS 

SWE-Kungsbacka moto

NOR-NMK Larvik 

SWE-Svedala Motorklu

SWE-Svedala MK 

DEN-Give Auto Sport 

NOR-NMK Hadeland 

NOR-NMK Hadeland 

NOR-NMK Larvik 

NOR-KNA Kongsvinger 

NOR 

NOR-NMK Gardermoen

NOR-NMK Solør 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
43.353 
43.598 
43.799 
44.606 
44.634 
44.937 
45.495 
45.554 
45.756 
46.216 
46.256 
46.409 
46.517 
46.781 
46.798 
47.433 
48.626 
48.736 
49.021 

Diff 

0.245 
0.446 
1.253 
1.281 
1.584 
2.142 
2.201 
2.403 
2.863 
2.903 
3.056 
3.164 
3.428 
3.445 
4.080 
5.273 
5.383 
5.668 

In Lap 
2 
3 
4 
1 
4 
2 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
0 

2nd Best 
43.623 
43.732 
46.198 
44.787 
45.935 
45.032 
47.780 
47.347 
46.108 
46.786 
46.746 
47.107 
47.657 
49.813 
49.764 
48.002 
50.528 
48.961 
49.423 

 

Printed: 21.04.2017 17:35:59 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

STCC RallyX Nordic Grenland 
Class OPEN RC 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 17:11:59 

Grenland 1,240 Km 

21.04.2017 17:00 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Tony Lund Tjelle:

Steward Sune Sandberg: Secretary of the meeting Helge A. Jensen:



Lap 

(314) Johnny Hansen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(342) Peder T Jensen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(444) Kristian Aaserud 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(419) Kai Eidsand 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(214) Lina Maria Holt 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(221) Jan Kåre Wilsberg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(446) Thyge Steinsholt 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(212) Hans Anders Brænden 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

47.632 

52.892 

47.107 

46.409 

48.272 

47.657 

46.517 

50.617 

49.813 

51.774 

46.781 

54.833 

52.352 

50.791 

46.798 

49.764 

50.632 

48.041 

47.433 

48.002 

51.887 

50.528 

54.374 

48.626 

50.428 

48.961 

48.736 

52.321 

1:00.908 

57.234 

49.423 

49.021 

Diff 

+1.223 

+6.483 

+0.698 

+1.755 

+1.140 

+4.100 

+3.032 

+4.993 

+8.052 

+5.554 

+3.993 

+2.966 

+3.199 

+0.608 

+0.569 

+3.261 

+1.902 

+5.748 

+1.692 

+0.225 

+3.585 

+11.887 

+8.213 

+0.402 

Time of Day 

17:12:55.014 

17:13:47.906 

17:14:35.013 

17:15:21.422 

17:12:59.881 

17:13:47.538 

17:14:34.055 

17:15:24.672 

17:22:19.191 

17:23:10.965 

17:23:57.746 

17:24:52.579 

17:27:20.632 

17:28:11.423 

17:28:58.221 

17:29:47.985 

17:22:03.877 

17:22:51.918 

17:23:39.351 

17:24:27.353 

17:27:00.638 

17:27:51.166 

17:28:45.540 

17:29:34.166 

17:27:03.304 

17:27:52.265 

17:28:41.001 

17:29:33.322 

17:17:41.123 

17:18:38.357 

17:19:27.780 

17:20:16.801 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(408) Rune Engesvoll 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(401) Hans Jøran Østreng 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(409) Terje Morstad 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(301) Robin Slåttekjær 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(445) Tov Kaasin 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(420) Tom Nyhuus 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(213) Jan Emil Wilsberg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(234) Rasmus Nielsen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(218) Leo Ivarsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(417) Tim Ivan Bernhardsen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(323) Mikael Persson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

49.070 

43.353 

43.623 

43.831 

51.178 

43.732 

43.598 

48.519 

47.839 

46.198 

53.000 

43.799 

44.606 

48.086 

44.787 

45.091 

45.935 

54.549 

49.240 

44.634 

46.046 

44.937 

49.168 

45.032 

47.780 

50.736 

45.495 

50.425 

47.347 

52.270 

50.011 

45.554 

51.783 

46.393 

46.108 

45.756 

47.255 

50.791 

46.786 

46.216 

47.418 

49.515 

46.746 

46.256 

Diff 

+5.717 

+0.270 

+0.478 

+7.580 

+0.134 

+4.921 

+4.040 

+2.399 

+9.201 

+3.480 

+0.181 

+0.485 

+1.301 

+9.915 

+4.606 

+1.109 

+4.231 

+0.095 

+2.285 

+5.241 

+4.930 

+1.793 

+6.716 

+4.457 

+6.027 

+0.637 

+0.352 

+1.039 

+4.575 

+0.570 

+1.162 

+3.259 

+0.490 

Time of Day 

17:33:18.106 

17:34:01.459 

17:34:45.082 

17:35:28.913 

17:33:13.972 

17:33:57.704 

17:34:41.302 

17:35:29.821 

17:22:06.055 

17:22:52.253 

17:23:45.253 

17:24:29.052 

17:12:47.681 

17:13:35.767 

17:14:20.554 

17:15:05.645 

17:17:21.201 

17:18:15.750 

17:19:04.990 

17:19:49.624 

17:17:16.354 

17:18:01.291 

17:18:50.459 

17:19:35.491 

17:22:11.442 

17:23:02.178 

17:23:47.673 

17:24:38.098 

17:13:03.470 

17:13:55.740 

17:14:45.751 

17:15:31.305 

17:21:59.663 

17:22:46.056 

17:23:32.164 

17:24:17.920 

17:17:32.345 

17:18:23.136 

17:19:09.922 

17:19:56.138 

17:33:03.763 

17:33:53.278 

17:34:40.024 

17:35:26.280 

Printed: 21.04.2017 17:43:58 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

STCC RallyX Nordic Grenland 
Class OPEN RC 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 17:11:59 

Grenland 1,240 Km 

21.04.2017 17:00 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Tony Lund Tjelle:

Steward Sune Sandberg: Secretary of the meeting Helge A. Jensen:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
408 
401 
301 
409 
303 
419 
445 
213 
234 
323 
218 
446 
342 
314 
320 
214 
212 

Name 
Rune Engesvoll 
Hans Jøran Østreng 
Robin Slåttekjær 
Terje Morstad 
Fredrik Agedal 
Kai Eidsand 
Tov Kaasin 
Jan Emil Wilsberg 
Rasmus Nielsen 
Mikael Persson 
Leo Ivarsson 
Thyge Steinsholt 
Peder T Jensen 
Johnny Hansen 
Erling Vestergaard Krog
Lina Maria Holt 
Hans Anders Brænden 

Entrant Make 

Lexus IS 200 

BMW M3 

Ford Fiesta 

BMW E30 

BMW 

Volvo S40 

Subaru Impreza 

Citroen Ds3 

Honda 

Volkswagen Golf 

Subaru Impreza 

Volvo 240 2.9I EV

Volvo 240 

Volvo 242 

Opel Manta 400 E

Peugeot 206 

Ford Puma 

Nat./Club 

NOR-NMK Gardermoen

NOR-NMK Trøgstad 

NOR-NMK Grenland 

NOR-NMK Gardermoen

NOR-NMK Konsomo 

NOR-NMK Hadeland 

NOR-NMK Grenland 

NOR-KNA Kongsvinger 

DEN-FSAS 

SWE-Svedala Motorklu

SWE-Kungsbacka moto

NOR 

DEN-Give Auto Sport 

SWE-Svedala MK 

DEN- 

NOR-NMK Larvik 

NOR-NMK Gardermoen

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
43.126 
43.129 
43.355 
43.520 
43.984 
44.201 
44.369 
44.744 
45.041 
45.344 
45.365 
45.997 
46.418 
47.739 
47.749 
48.100 
49.507 

Diff 

0.003 
0.229 
0.394 
0.858 
1.075 
1.243 
1.618 
1.915 
2.218 
2.239 
2.871 
3.292 
4.613 
4.623 
4.974 
6.381 

In Lap 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
4 

2nd Best 
43.170 
43.135 
43.364 
43.830 
44.730 
44.906 
45.704 
48.812 
45.294 
45.896 
45.560 
46.997 
46.653 
48.235 
47.967 
48.811 
51.188 

 

Printed: 21.04.2017 19:13:13 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

STCC RallyX Nordic Grenland 
Class OPEN RC 

Free Practice2 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 18:34:40 

Grenland 1,240 Km 

21.04.2017 18:15 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Tony Lund Tjelle:

Steward Sune Sandberg: Secretary of the meeting Helge A. Jensen:



Lap 

(446) Thyge Steinsholt 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(342) Peder T Jensen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(314) Johnny Hansen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(320) Erling Vestergaard Krog 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(214) Lina Maria Holt 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(212) Hans Anders Brænden 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

51.479 

45.997 

47.714 

46.997 

48.057 

46.653 

46.418 

51.273 

52.726 

48.235 

47.739 

52.256 

53.263 

47.749 

47.967 

52.469 

49.548 

48.100 

48.811 

49.445 

51.188 

54.238 

1:01.380 

49.507 

Diff 

+5.482 

+1.717 

+1.000 

+1.639 

+0.235 

+4.855 

+4.987 

+0.496 

+4.517 

+5.514 

+0.218 

+4.720 

+1.448 

+0.711 

+1.345 

+1.681 

+4.731 

+11.873 

Time of Day 

18:46:30.220 

18:47:16.217 

18:48:03.931 

18:48:50.928 

18:40:51.806 

18:41:38.459 

18:42:24.877 

18:43:16.150 

18:46:27.079 

18:47:15.314 

18:48:03.053 

18:48:55.309 

19:10:29.219 

19:11:16.968 

19:12:04.935 

19:12:57.404 

19:10:31.833 

19:11:19.933 

19:12:08.744 

19:12:58.189 

18:46:46.200 

18:47:40.438 

18:48:41.818 

18:49:31.325 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(408) Rune Engesvoll 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(401) Hans Jøran Østreng 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(301) Robin Slåttekjær 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(409) Terje Morstad 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(303) Fredrik Agedal 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(419) Kai Eidsand 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(445) Tov Kaasin 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(213) Jan Emil Wilsberg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(234) Rasmus Nielsen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(323) Mikael Persson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(218) Leo Ivarsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

48.170 

43.126 

43.170 

44.532 

49.674 

43.129 

51.204 

43.135 

46.095 

48.307 

43.355 

43.364 

44.088 

43.520 

47.948 

43.830 

44.730 

43.984 

48.642 

44.807 

48.874 

44.201 

48.954 

44.906 

47.870 

50.032 

44.369 

45.704 

50.812 

51.354 

44.744 

48.812 

46.449 

50.085 

45.041 

45.294 

46.136 

49.760 

45.344 

45.896 

52.291 

46.072 

45.560 

45.365 

Diff 

+5.044 

+0.044 

+1.406 

+6.545 

+8.075 

+0.006 

+2.740 

+4.952 

+0.009 

+0.568 

+4.428 

+0.310 

+0.746 

+4.658 

+0.823 

+4.673 

+4.753 

+0.705 

+3.501 

+5.663 

+1.335 

+6.068 

+6.610 

+4.068 

+1.408 

+5.044 

+0.253 

+0.792 

+4.416 

+0.552 

+6.926 

+0.707 

+0.195 

Time of Day 

18:40:59.675 

18:41:42.801 

18:42:25.971 

18:43:10.503 

18:36:23.310 

18:37:06.439 

18:37:57.643 

18:38:40.778 

18:36:04.004 

18:36:52.311 

18:37:35.666 

18:38:19.030 

18:40:33.998 

18:41:17.518 

18:42:05.466 

18:42:49.296 

18:40:39.182 

18:41:23.166 

18:42:11.808 

18:42:56.615 

18:46:33.657 

18:47:17.858 

18:48:06.812 

18:48:51.718 

18:36:15.497 

18:37:05.529 

18:37:49.898 

18:38:35.602 

18:46:40.998 

18:47:32.352 

18:48:17.096 

18:49:05.908 

18:40:45.325 

18:41:35.410 

18:42:20.451 

18:43:05.745 

18:35:57.503 

18:36:47.263 

18:37:32.607 

18:38:18.503 

18:36:15.155 

18:37:01.227 

18:37:46.787 

18:38:32.152 

Printed: 21.04.2017 19:13:29 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

STCC RallyX Nordic Grenland 
Class OPEN RC 

Free Practice2 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 18:34:40 

Grenland 1,240 Km 

21.04.2017 18:15 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Tony Lund Tjelle:

Steward Sune Sandberg: Secretary of the meeting Helge A. Jensen:



Pos No Name

RallyX Nordic / Grenland / 22nd april 2017

Class Support

Startgrid Omgang 1

Heat 2 OMG1
Pos No. Name
1 317 Per A Jørgensen
2 221 Jan Kåre Wilsberg
3 342 Peder T Jensen
4 417 Tim Ivan Bernhardsen
5
6

Heat 2 OMG1
Heat 2 OMG1
Heat 2 OMG1
Heat 2 OMG1
Heat 2 OMG1
Heat 2 OMG1

Pos No. Name
1 420 Tom Nyhuus
2 401 Hans Jøran Østreng
3 303 Fredrik Agedal
4 212 Hans Anders Brænden
5
6

Heat 3 OMG1

Heat 3 OMG1
Heat 3 OMG1
Heat 3 OMG1
Heat 3 OMG1
Heat 3 OMG1
Heat 3 OMG16

Pos No. Name
1 314 Johnny Hansen
2 232 Martin Eriksen‐Wiker
3 445 Tov Kaasin
4 213 Jan Emil Wilsberg
5 444 Kristian Aaserud

Heat 4 OMG1

Heat 4 OMG1
Heat 4 OMG1
Heat 4 OMG1
Heat 4 OMG1
Heat 4 OMG1

Heat 3 OMG1

5 444 Kristian Aaserud
6

Pos No. Name
1 446 Thyge Steinsholt
2 419 Kai Eidsand
3 320 Erling Vestergaard Krog

d

Heat 5 OMG1

Heat 5 OMG1
Heat 5 OMG1
Heat 5 OMG1

Heat 4 OMG1
Heat 4 OMG1

4 409 Terje Morstad
5 214 Lina Maria Holt
6

Pos No. Name
1 408 Rune Engesvoll
2 301 Robin Slåttekjær

Heat 6 OMG1

Heat 5 OMG1
Heat 5 OMG1
Heat 5 OMG1

Heat 6 OMG1
Heat 6 OMG12 301 Robin Slåttekjær

3 323 Mikael Persson
4 218 Leo Ivarsson
5 234 Rasmus Nielsen
6

Pos No. Name
1 0 0

Heat 6 OMG1
Heat 6 OMG1
Heat 6 OMG1

Heat 6 OMG1
Heat 6 OMG1

1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6

Clerk of the course Tony Lund Tjelle Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Helge Andreas Jensen Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  21.04.2017 19:17



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Robin Slåttekjær NOR‐NMK Grenland

Pts.Lap 4Lap 3Lap 2Lap 1DiffTotal Tm.No.Pos

RallyX Nordic / Grenland / 22nd april 2017

Results Omgang 1 Class Support

46 957 5043 053 43 0931 301 3 01 205 48 102

page 1 of 2

Robin Slåttekjær NOR NMK Grenland

0 Ford Fiesta

Hans Jøran Østreng NOR‐NMK Trøgstad

0 BMW M3

Per A Jørgensen NOR‐NMK Grenland

0 BMW

Tov Kaasin NOR‐NMK Grenland

0 Subaru Impreza
40

3 317 3:05.565 4.360 49,268 44,163 43,994 48,140 42

47,366 452 401 3:02.417 1.212 48,087

4 445 3:06.441 5.236 50,541 44,220 47,925 43,755

46,957 5043,053 43,0931 301 3:01.205 ‐ 48,102

43,313 43,651

0 Subaru Impreza

Fredrik Agedal NOR‐NMK Konsomo

0 BMW

Kai Eidsand NOR‐NMK Hadeland

0 Volvo S40

Terje Morstad NOR‐NMK Gardermoen

0 BMW E30

44,387 48,666 44,719 38

7 409 3:08.072 6.867 49,473 48,336 44,690 45,573 37

6 419 3:06.794 5.589 49,022

5 303 3:06.569 5.364 49,311 44,202 44,843 48,213 39

Tom Nyhuus NOR‐NMK Hadeland

0 Volvo S40

Mikael Persson SWE‐Svedala Motorklubb

0 Volkswagen Golf 4

Rune Engesvoll NOR‐NMK Gardermoen

0 Lexus IS 200

Jan Emil Wilsberg NOR‐KNA Kongsvinger

43,221 44,740 44,162 34

11 213 3 10 332 9 127 55 724 45 438 44 736 44 434 33

10 408 3:09.669 8.464 57,546

45,108 44,448 44,713 36

9 323 3:09.281 8.076 53,910 45,685 44,724 44,962 35

8 420 3:08.639 7.434 54,370

Jan Emil Wilsberg NOR KNA Kongsvinger

0 Citroen Ds3

Tim Ivan Bernhardsen NOR‐NMK Larvik

0 Volvo 242 evo

Rasmus Nielsen DEN‐FSAS

0 Honda

Jan Kåre Wilsberg NOR‐KNA Kongsvinger

0 Ford Escort
44,676 49,198 46,037 3014 221 3:11.748 10.543 51,837

45,394 45,133 46,242 32

13 234 3:11.408 10.203 51,579 45,116 48,886 45,827 31

12 417 3:10.980 9.775 54,211

11 213 3:10.332 9.127 55,724 45,438 44,736 44,434 33

0 Ford Escort

Peder T Jensen DEN‐Give Auto Sport

0 Volvo 240

Leo Ivarsson SWE‐Kungsbacka motor am

0 Subaru Impreza

Thyge Steinsholt NOR

0 Volvo 240 2.9I EVO

45,074 47,060 45,051 28

17 446 3:13.775 12.570 51,995 49,590 45,647 46,543 27

16 218 3:12.201 10.996 55,016

, , ,

15 342 3:11.951 10.746 55,853 45,634 44,990 45,474 29

,

Kristian Aaserud NOR‐NMK Hadeland

0 Volvo 242

Erling Vestergaard Krog DEN‐

0 Opel Manta 400 Evo

Lina Maria Holt NOR‐NMK Larvik

0 Peugeot 206

Hans Anders Brænden NOR‐NMK Gardermoen

47,369 46,989 47,636 2420 214 3:21.349 20.144 59,355

46,555 50,424 46,644 26

19 320 3:16.902 15.697 57,101 45,816 46,415 47,570 25

18 444 3:16.244 15.039 52,621

Hans Anders Brænden NOR‐NMK Gardermoen

0 Ford Puma

Johnny Hansen SWE‐Svedala MK

0 Volvo 242

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 23

‐ ‐ ‐ 0DNS

No. 212 time penalty 3 sec.

314 DNS ‐ ‐

21 212 3:31.144 29.939 53,674 57,735 48,322 48,413 23

Drivers included: 23

Clerk of the course Tony Lund Tjelle Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Helge Andreas Jensen Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  22.04.2017 10:40
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Driver Club

Entrant Car

Martin Eriksen‐Wiker NOR‐NMK Solør

Pts.Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

RallyX Nordic / Grenland / 22nd april 2017

Results Omgang 1 Class Support

DNS 232 DNS 0

page 2 of 2

ø

0 Volvo C30

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐

DNS 232 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 23

No. 212 time penalty 3 sec.

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 23

Clerk of the course Tony Lund Tjelle Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Helge Andreas Jensen Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos No Name

RallyX Nordic / Grenland / 22nd april 2017

Class Support

Startgrid Omgang 2

Heat 16 OMG2
Pos No. Name
1 214 Lina Maria Holt
2 212 Hans Anders Brænden
3 314 Johnny Hansen
4 232 Martin Eriksen‐Wiker
5
6

Heat 16 OMG2
Heat 16 OMG2
Heat 16 OMG2
Heat 16 OMG2
Heat 16 OMG2
Heat 16 OMG2

Pos No. Name
1 218 Leo Ivarsson
2 446 Thyge Steinsholt
3 444 Kristian Aaserud
4 320 Erling Vestergaard Krog
5
6

Heat 17 OMG2

Heat 17 OMG2
Heat 17 OMG2
Heat 17 OMG2
Heat 17 OMG2
Heat 17 OMG2
Heat 17 OMG26

Pos No. Name
1 213 Jan Emil Wilsberg
2 417 Tim Ivan Bernhardsen
3 234 Rasmus Nielsen
4 221 Jan Kåre Wilsberg
5 342 Peder T Jensen

Heat 18 OMG2
Heat 18 OMG2

Heat 18 OMG2

Heat 17 OMG2

Heat 18 OMG2
Heat 18 OMG2
Heat 18 OMG2

5 342 Peder T Jensen
6

Pos No. Name
1 419 Kai Eidsand
2 409 Terje Morstad
3 420 Tom Nyhuus

k l
Heat 19 OMG2

Heat 18 OMG2
Heat 18 OMG2

Heat 19 OMG2
Heat 19 OMG2

Heat 19 OMG2

4 323 Mikael Persson
5 408 Rune Engesvoll
6

Pos No. Name
1 301 Robin Slåttekjær
2 401 Hans Jøran Østreng Heat 20 OMG2

Heat 19 OMG2
Heat 19 OMG2
Heat 19 OMG2

Heat 20 OMG2

Heat 20 OMG2

2 401 Hans Jøran Østreng
3 317 Per A Jørgensen
4 445 Tov Kaasin
5 303 Fredrik Agedal
6

Pos No. Name
1 0 0

Heat 20 OMG2
Heat 20 OMG2
Heat 20 OMG2
Heat 20 OMG2
Heat 20 OMG2

1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6

Clerk of the course Tony Lund Tjelle Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Helge Andreas Jensen Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  22.04.2017 10:41



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Hans Jøran Østreng NOR‐NMK Trøgstad

RallyX Nordic / Grenland / 22nd april 2017

Results Omgang 2 Class Support

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 401 3 00 053 47 431 42 720 42 990

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

46 912 50

page 1 of 2

Hans Jøran Østreng NOR NMK Trøgstad

0 BMW M3

Robin Slåttekjær NOR‐NMK Grenland

0 Ford Fiesta

Terje Morstad NOR‐NMK Gardermoen

0 BMW E30

Rune Engesvoll NOR‐NMK Gardermoen

0 Lexus IS 200
47,622 43,470 404 408 3:03.125 3.072 48,963 43,070

42,332 43,254 42,684 45

3 409 3:02.313 2.260 48,131 43,121 47,537 43,524 42

1 401 3:00.053 ‐ 47,431 42,720 42,990 46,912 50

2 301 3:01.083 1.030 52,813

0 Lexus IS 200

Fredrik Agedal NOR‐NMK Konsomo

0 BMW

Kai Eidsand NOR‐NMK Hadeland

0 Volvo S40

Leo Ivarsson SWE‐Kungsbacka motor am

0 Subaru Impreza
7 218 3:06.887 6.834 54,894 44,037 43,966 43,990 37

6 419 3:05.431 5.378 52,880 43,574 44,389 44,588 38

5 303 3:05.263 5.210 48,901 47,573 44,660 44,129 39

Tom Nyhuus NOR‐NMK Hadeland

0 Volvo S40

Mikael Persson SWE‐Svedala Motorklubb

0 Volkswagen Golf 4

Peder T Jensen DEN‐Give Auto Sport

0 Volvo 240

Tov Kaasin NOR‐NMK Grenland
11 445 3 09 337 9 284 50 558 44 328 50 096 44 355 33

10 342 3:09.075 9.022 50,136 45,030 49,111 44,798 34

44,178 44,746 36

9 323 3:08.868 8.815 55,060 44,725 44,407

8 420 3:07.031 6.978 50,134 47,973

44,676 35

Tov Kaasin NOR NMK Grenland

0 Subaru Impreza

Tim Ivan Bernhardsen NOR‐NMK Larvik

0 Volvo 242 evo

Jan Kåre Wilsberg NOR‐KNA Kongsvinger

0 Ford Escort

Thyge Steinsholt NOR

0 Volvo 240 2 9I EVO
14 446 3:11.917 11.864 50,722 46,175 50,026 44,994 30

44,970 46,160 32

13 221 3:11.396 11.343 51,264 44,606 49,420

12 417 3:10.730 10.677 55,047 44,553

46,106 31

11 445 3:09.337 9.284 50,558 44,328 50,096 44,355 33

0 Volvo 240 2.9I EVO

Rasmus Nielsen DEN‐FSAS

0 Honda

Jan Emil Wilsberg NOR‐KNA Kongsvinger

0 Citroen Ds3

Erling Vestergaard Krog DEN‐

0 Opel Manta 400 Evo

45,251 46,056 28

17 320 3:13.538 13.485 51,716 49,298 46,624

16 213 3:12.928 12.875 53,129 48,492

45,900 27

15 234 3:12.432 12.379 52,338 45,163 48,881 46,050 29

, , , ,

Kristian Aaserud NOR‐NMK Hadeland

0 Volvo 242

Lina Maria Holt NOR‐NMK Larvik

0 Peugeot 206

Hans Anders Brænden NOR‐NMK Gardermoen

0 Ford Puma

Per A Jørgensen NOR‐NMK Grenland

47,612 47,060 2420 212 3:20.428 20.375 58,222 47,534

19 214 3:16.185 16.132 52,817 50,511 46,782 46,075 25

18 444 3:14.575 14.522 53,222 49,434 45,955 45,964 26

Per A Jørgensen NOR‐NMK Grenland

0 BMW

Martin Eriksen‐Wiker NOR‐NMK Solør

0 Volvo C30

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 23

0

DNS 232 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

21 317 3:31.425 31.372 54,709 44,438 1:01,753 50,525 23

Drivers included: 23

Clerk of the course Tony Lund Tjelle Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Helge Andreas Jensen Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club

Entrant Car

Johnny Hansen SWE‐Svedala MK

RallyX Nordic / Grenland / 22nd april 2017

Results Omgang 2 Class Support

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

Pts.Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

DNS 314 DNS 0

page 2 of 2

0 Volvo 242

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

DNS 314 DNS 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
00 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

Drivers included: 23

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0

Drivers included: 23

Clerk of the course Tony Lund Tjelle Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Helge Andreas Jensen Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos No Name

RallyX Nordic / Grenland / 22nd april 2017

Class Support

Startgrid Omgang 3

Heat 30 OMG3
Pos No. Name
1 212 Hans Anders Brænden
2 317 Per A Jørgensen
3 232 Martin Eriksen‐Wiker
4 314 Johnny Hansen
5
6

Heat 30 OMG3
Heat 30 OMG3
Heat 30 OMG3
Heat 30 OMG3
Heat 30 OMG3
Heat 30 OMG3

Pos No. Name
1 213 Jan Emil Wilsberg
2 320 Erling Vestergaard Krog
3 444 Kristian Aaserud
4 214 Lina Maria Holt
5
6

Heat 31 OMG3

Heat 31 OMG3

Heat 31 OMG3
Heat 31 OMG3
Heat 31 OMG3
Heat 31 OMG3
Heat 31 OMG3

6

Pos No. Name
1 445 Tov Kaasin
2 417 Tim Ivan Bernhardsen
3 221 Jan Kåre Wilsberg
4 446 Thyge Steinsholt
5 234 Rasmus Nielsen

Heat 32 OMG3

Heat 31 OMG3

Heat 32 OMG3
Heat 32 OMG3
Heat 32 OMG3
Heat 32 OMG3
Heat 32 OMG35 234 Rasmus Nielsen

6

Pos No. Name
1 419 Kai Eidsand
2 218 Leo Ivarsson
3 420 Tom Nyhuus

k l

Heat 32 OMG3
Heat 32 OMG3

Heat 33 OMG3
Heat 33 OMG3

Heat 33 OMG3

Heat 33 OMG3
4 323 Mikael Persson
5 342 Peder T Jensen
6

Pos No. Name
1 401 Hans Jøran Østreng
2 301 Robin Slåttekjær

Heat 34 OMG3

Heat 33 OMG3
Heat 33 OMG3
Heat 33 OMG3

Heat 34 OMG3
Heat 34 OMG32 301 Robin Slåttekjær

3 409 Terje Morstad
4 408 Rune Engesvoll
5 303 Fredrik Agedal
6

Pos No. Name
1 0 0

Heat 34 OMG3
Heat 34 OMG3
Heat 34 OMG3
Heat 34 OMG3
Heat 34 OMG3

1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6

Clerk of the course Tony Lund Tjelle Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Helge Andreas Jensen Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club

Entrant Car

Hans Jøran Østreng NOR‐NMK Trøgstad

Results Omgang 3 Class Support

RallyX Nordic / Grenland / 22nd april 2017

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 401 3 01 247 52 327 42 687 42 763

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

43 470 50

page 1 of 2

Hans Jøran Østreng NOR NMK Trøgstad

0 BMW M3

Fredrik Agedal NOR‐NMK Konsomo

0 BMW

Kai Eidsand NOR‐NMK Hadeland

0 Volvo S40

Terje Morstad NOR‐NMK Gardermoen

0 BMW E30
48,473 44,420 404 409 3:05.665 4.418 49,367 43,405

3 419 3:05.246 3.999 48,516 43,955 44,762 48,013 42

2 303 3:05.039 3.792 53,427 43,501 44,059 44,052 45

1 401 3:01.247 ‐ 52,327 42,687 42,763 43,470 50

0 BMW E30

Per A Jørgensen NOR‐NMK Grenland

0 BMW

Tom Nyhuus NOR‐NMK Hadeland

0 Volvo S40

Mikael Persson SWE‐Svedala Motorklubb

0 Volkswagen Golf 4
7 323 3:08.621 7.374 50,829 44,427 49,043 44,322 37

6 420 3:06.278 5.031 49,701 44,107 48,044 44,426 38

5 317 3:06.161 4.914 49,357 44,403 48,063 44,338 39

Rasmus Nielsen DEN‐FSAS

0 Honda

Jan Emil Wilsberg NOR‐KNA Kongsvinger

0 Citroen Ds3

Thyge Steinsholt NOR

0 Volvo 240 2.9I EVO

Kristian Aaserud NOR‐NMK Hadeland
11 444 3 11 183 9 936 51 294 45 542 49 085 45 262 33

10 446 3:10.118 8.871 55,561 44,731 45,222 44,604 34

48,020 44,818 36

9 213 3:09.771 8.524 51,924 48,707 44,378

8 234 3:09.035 7.788 51,401 44,796

44,762 35

Kristian Aaserud NOR NMK Hadeland

0 Volvo 242

Peder T Jensen DEN‐Give Auto Sport

0 Volvo 240

Tim Ivan Bernhardsen NOR‐NMK Larvik

0 Volvo 242 evo

Jan Kåre Wilsberg NOR‐KNA Kongsvinger

0 Ford Escort
14 221 3:14.797 13.550 53,222 46,210 49,595 45,770 30

44,922 45,418 32

13 417 3:12.375 11.128 51,652 49,286 45,589

12 342 3:11.203 9.956 56,400 44,463

45,848 31

11 444 3:11.183 9.936 51,294 45,542 49,085 45,262 33

0 Ford Escort

Hans Anders Brænden NOR‐NMK Gardermoen

0 Ford Puma

Leo Ivarsson SWE‐Kungsbacka motor am

0 Subaru Impreza

Rune Engesvoll NOR‐NMK Gardermoen

0 Lexus IS 200

53,543 ‐ 20

DNF 408 DNF 2 Laps 47,932 43,832 ‐

DNF 218 DNF 1 Lap 54,359 43,939

‐ 20

15 212 3:20.297 19.050 57,188 47,782 47,838 47,489 29

, , , ,

Lina Maria Holt NOR‐NMK Larvik

0 Peugeot 206

Robin Slåttekjær NOR‐NMK Grenland

0 Ford Fiesta

Tov Kaasin NOR‐NMK Grenland

0 Subaru Impreza

Johnny Hansen SWE‐Svedala MK

‐ ‐ 20DNF 445 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

DNF 301 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 20

DNF 214 DNF 4 Laps ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 20

Johnny Hansen SWE‐Svedala MK

0 Volvo 242

Martin Eriksen‐Wiker NOR‐NMK Solør

0 Volvo C30

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 23

0

DNS 232 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

DNS 314 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 23

Clerk of the course Tony Lund Tjelle Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Helge Andreas Jensen Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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page 1 of 2



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Erling Vestergaard Krog DEN‐
DNS 320 DNS 0

Pts.Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

Results Omgang 3 Class Support

RallyX Nordic / Grenland / 22nd april 2017

page 2 of 2

g g g

0 Opel Manta 400 Evo

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

DNS 320 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
00 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

Drivers included: 23

0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

Drivers included: 23

Clerk of the course Tony Lund Tjelle Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Helge Andreas Jensen Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

401 Hans Jøran Østreng NOR‐NMK Trøgstad 45 50 50 ‐ ‐ ‐

RallyX Nordic / Grenland / 22nd april 2017

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class Support

SF1 SF2

1 145

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

16

Final

16

page 1 of 2

Hans Jøran Østreng NOR NMK Trøgstad

401 0 BMW M3 3:02.417 3:00.053 3:01.247 ‐ ‐ ‐

303 Fredrik Agedal NOR‐NMK Konsomo 39 39 45 ‐ ‐ ‐

303 0 BMW 3:06.569 3:05.263 3:05.039 ‐ ‐ ‐

409 Terje Morstad NOR‐NMK Gardermoen 37 42 40 ‐ ‐ ‐

409 0 BMW E30 3:08.072 3:02.313 3:05.665 ‐ ‐ ‐

419 Kai Eidsand NOR‐NMK Hadeland 38 38 42 ‐ ‐ ‐

419 0 Volvo S40 3:06 794 3:05 431 3:05 246
134 13

119

118

2 123 15

3

1 145 1616

15

14 14

419 0 Volvo S40 3:06.794 3:05.431 3:05.246 ‐ ‐ ‐

301 Robin Slåttekjær NOR‐NMK Grenland 50 45 20 ‐ ‐ ‐

301 0 Ford Fiesta 3:01.205 3:01.083 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

420 Tom Nyhuus NOR‐NMK Hadeland 36 36 38 ‐ ‐ ‐

420 0 Volvo S40 3:08.639 3:07.031 3:06.278 ‐ ‐ ‐

323 Mikael Persson SWE‐Svedala Motorklubb 35 35 37 ‐ ‐ ‐

323 0 Volkswagen Golf 4 3:09.281 3:08.868 3:08.621 ‐ ‐ ‐

5 115

7 10

12

6 11

12

11

10107

110

317 Per A Jørgensen NOR‐NMK Grenland 42 23 39 ‐ ‐ ‐

317 0 BMW 3:05.565 3:31.425 3:06.161 ‐ ‐ ‐

234 Rasmus Nielsen DEN‐FSAS 31 29 36 ‐ ‐ ‐

234 0 Honda 3:11.408 3:12.432 3:09.035 ‐ ‐ ‐

213 Jan Emil Wilsberg NOR‐KNA Kongsvinger 33 28 35 ‐ ‐ ‐

213 0 Citroen Ds3 3:10.332 3:12.928 3:09.771 ‐ ‐ ‐

342 Peder T Jensen DEN‐Give Auto Sport 29 34 32 ‐ ‐ ‐

7

6

10 96 7

11 95 6

9

9

8

8

9

896

104

342 Peder T Jensen DEN Give Auto Sport 29 34 32

342 0 Volvo 240 3:11.951 3:09.075 3:11.203 ‐ ‐ ‐

417 Tim Ivan Bernhardsen NOR‐NMK Larvik 32 32 31 ‐ ‐ ‐

417 0 Volvo 242 evo 3:10.980 3:10.730 3:12.375 ‐ ‐ ‐

408 Rune Engesvoll NOR‐NMK Gardermoen 34 40 20 ‐ ‐ ‐

408 0 Lexus IS 200 3:09.669 3:03.125 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

445 Tov Kaasin NOR‐NMK Grenland 40 33 20 ‐ ‐ ‐

445 0 Subaru Impreza 3 06 441 3 09 337 DNF

5

6

13 94

12 95

4

14 93 3

5

4

3

11 95 6

445 0 Subaru Impreza 3:06.441 3:09.337 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

446 Thyge Steinsholt NOR 27 30 34 ‐ ‐ ‐

446 0 Volvo 240 2.9I EVO 3:13.775 3:11.917 3:10.118 ‐ ‐ ‐

221 Jan Kåre Wilsberg NOR‐KNA Kongsvinger 30 31 30 ‐ ‐ ‐

221 0 Ford Escort 3:11.748 3:11.396 3:14.797 ‐ ‐ ‐

444 Kristian Aaserud NOR‐NMK Hadeland 26 26 33 ‐ ‐ ‐

444 0 Volvo 242 3:16.244 3:14.575 3:11.183 ‐ ‐ ‐

15 91 2

1

17 85

16 91

0

2

1

0

218 Leo Ivarsson SWE‐Kungsbacka motor am 28 37 20 ‐ ‐ ‐

218 0 Subaru Impreza 3:12.201 3:06.887 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

212 Hans Anders Brænden NOR‐NMK Gardermoen 23 24 29 ‐ ‐ ‐

212 0 Ford Puma 3:31.144 3:20.428 3:20.297 ‐ ‐ ‐

214 Lina Maria Holt NOR‐NMK Larvik 24 25 20 ‐ ‐ ‐

214 0 Peugeot 206 3:21.349 3:16.185 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

320 Erling Vestergaard Krog DEN‐ 25 27 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

20 69 0

18 85 0

19 76 0

0

0

0

320 Erling Vestergaard Krog DEN‐ 25 27 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

320 0 Opel Manta 400 Evo 3:16.902 3:13.538 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

314 Johnny Hansen SWE‐Svedala MK 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

314 0 Volvo 242 DNS DNS DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 23

21 52 0

22 0 0

0

0

Drivers included: 23

Clerk of the course Tony Lund Tjelle Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Helge Andreas Jensen Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

232 Martin Eriksen‐Wiker NOR‐NMK Solør 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐
23 0 0

Final

0

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1 SF2

RallyX Nordic / Grenland / 22nd april 2017

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class Support

page 2 of 2

232 0 Volvo C30 DNS DNS DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐
26 0 00

23 0 0

0

25 0

24 0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐
29 0

28 0

0

0

0

27 0 0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

31 0 0

0

33 0

32 0

0

0

0

0

30 0 00

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0

0

0

0

0

0

33 0 00

34 0 0

35 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

37 0 0

38 0 0

39 0 00

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐
0

0

0

41 0

40 0 0

0

0

0

0

43

42 0

0
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

Drivers included: 23

00

0 044 0

43 0

Drivers included: 23
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Semifinal 1

RallyX Nordic / Grenland / 22nd april 2017

Class Support

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 401 Hans Jøran Østreng
2 409 Terje Morstad
3 301 Robin Slåttekjær
4 323 Mikael Persson
5 234 Rasmus Nielsen
6 342 Peder T Jensen6 342 Peder T Jensen

Pos No Name
1 303 Fredrik Agedal

Startgrid Semifinal 2

g
2 419 Kai Eidsand
3 420 Tom Nyhuus
4 317 Per A Jørgensen
5 213 Jan Emil Wilsberg
6 417 Tim Ivan Bernhardsen

Pos No. Name
1 408 Rune Engesvoll
2 445 Tov Kaasin
3 446 Thyge Steinsholt
4 221 J Kå Wil b

Reserve Drivers

4 221 Jan Kåre Wilsberg
5 444 Kristian Aaserud

Clerk of the course Tony Lund Tjelle Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Helge Andreas Jensen Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

401 Hans Jøran Østreng NOR‐NMK Trøgstad 48,630 43,240 43,293

RallyX Nordic / Grenland / 22nd april 2017

Results Semifinal 1 Class Support

5 6

Pts.

1 3 48 582

Pos No. Total Tm. DiffLaps

page 1 of 1

Hans Jøran Østreng NOR NMK Trøgstad , , ,

401 0 BMW M3 47,230 46,189 ‐

323 Mikael Persson SWE‐Svedala Motorklubb 50,873 44,497 44,437

323 0 Volkswagen Golf 4 47,828 44,546 ‐

234 Rasmus Nielsen DEN‐FSAS 56,674 44,772 44,758

234 0 Honda 44,540 44,983 ‐

445 Tov Kaasin NOR‐NMK Grenland 51,252 48,660 44,197

445 0 Subaru Impreza 44 114 51 235

5

5

5

5 34 3:59.458 10.876

5

3 3:55.727 7.145 4

6

2 3:52.181 3.599

1 3:48.582 ‐

445 0 Subaru Impreza 44,114 51,235 ‐

342 Peder T Jensen DEN‐Give Auto Sport 52,242 45,269 45,924

342 0 Volvo 240 49,991 46,213 ‐

409 Terje Morstad NOR‐NMK Gardermoen ‐ ‐ ‐

409 0 BMW E30 ‐ ‐ ‐

5 2

6 3.952 5 Laps

5 3:59.639 11.057

10

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

303 Fredrik Agedal NOR‐NMK Konsomo 49,369 43,432 43,750

RallyX Nordic / Grenland / 22nd april 2017

Results Semifinal 2 Class Support

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 5 3 48 445 6

page 1 of 1

Fredrik Agedal NOR NMK Konsomo , , ,

303 0 BMW 44,167 47,727 ‐

317 Per A Jørgensen NOR‐NMK Grenland 49,839 44,318 44,244

317 0 BMW 43,704 47,872 ‐

419 Kai Eidsand NOR‐NMK Hadeland 49,066 48,973 44,684

419 0 Volvo S40 45,334 45,353 ‐

420 Tom Nyhuus NOR‐NMK Hadeland 50,724 44,165 48,212

420 0 Volvo S40 45 398 45 404
4 5 3:53.903 5.458 3

3 5 3:53.410 4.965 4

2 5 3:49.977 1.532 5

1 5 3:48.445 ‐ 6

420 0 Volvo S40 45,398 45,404 ‐

213 Jan Emil Wilsberg NOR‐KNA Kongsvinger 51,915 44,671 44,941

213 0 Citroen Ds3 44,461 49,095 ‐

417 Tim Ivan Bernhardsen NOR‐NMK Larvik 55,753 44,733 44,863

417 0 Volvo 242 evo 45,245 45,533 ‐
6 5 3:56.127 7.682 1

5 5 3:55.083 6.638 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Tony Lund Tjelle Steward Sune Sandberg
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Final

RallyX Nordic / Grenland / 22nd april 2017

Class Support

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 401 Hans Jøran Østreng
2 303 Fredrik Agedal
3 323 Mikael Persson
4 317 Per A Jørgensen
5 419 Kai Eidsand
6 234 Rasmus Nielsen6 234 Rasmus Nielsen

Pos No. Name

Reserve Drivers

1 420 Tom Nyhuus
2 445 Tov Kaasin
3 213 Jan Emil Wilsberg
4 342 Peder T Jensen
5 409 Terje Morstad
6 417 Tim Ivan Bernhardsen

Clerk of the course Tony Lund Tjelle Steward Sune SandbergClerk of the course Tony Lund Tjelle Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Helge Andreas Jensen Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  22.04.2017 16:14
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

401 Hans Jøran Østreng NOR‐NMK Trøgstad 48,304 42,874 43,178

RallyX Nordic / Grenland / 22nd april 2017

Results Final Class Support

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 5 3 45 264 8

page 1 of 1

Hans Jøran Østreng NOR NMK Trøgstad , , ,

401 0 BMW M3 43,593 47,315 ‐

303 Fredrik Agedal NOR‐NMK Konsomo 49,665 44,639 43,653

303 0 BMW 44,651 48,164 ‐

419 Kai Eidsand NOR‐NMK Hadeland 51,071 44,463 48,133

419 0 Volvo S40 44,897 45,031 ‐

323 Mikael Persson SWE‐Svedala Motorklubb 54,817 45,091 44,903

323 0 Volkswagen Golf 4 44 545 45 171
4 5 3:54.527 9.263 3

3 5 3:53.595 8.331 4

2 5 3:50.772 5.508 5

1 5 3:45.264 ‐ 8

323 0 Volkswagen Golf 4 44,545 45,171 ‐

317 Per A Jørgensen NOR‐NMK Grenland 49,818 50,329 45,578

317 0 BMW 44,863 45,125 ‐

234 Rasmus Nielsen DEN‐FSAS 52,101 45,637 45,461

234 0 Honda 48,666 45,300 ‐
6 5 3:57.165 11.901 1

5 5 3:55.713 10.449 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

401 Hans Jøran Østreng NOR‐NMK Trøgstad 45 50 50 6 ‐ 8

RallyX Nordic / Grenland / 22nd april 2017

Final Results Class Support

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1 SF2 Final

1 145 16 30

page 1 of 2

Hans Jøran Østreng NOR NMK Trøgstad

401 0 BMW M3 3:02.417 3:00.053 3:01.247 3:48.582 ‐ 3:45.264

303 Fredrik Agedal NOR‐NMK Konsomo 39 39 45 ‐ 6 5

303 0 BMW 3:06.569 3:05.263 3:05.039 ‐ 3:48.445 3:50.772

419 Kai Eidsand NOR‐NMK Hadeland 38 38 42 ‐ 4 4

419 0 Volvo S40 3:06.794 3:05.431 3:05.246 ‐ 3:53.410 3:53.595

323 Mikael Persson SWE‐Svedala Motorklubb 35 35 37 5 ‐ 3

323 0 Volkswagen Golf 4 3:09 281 3:08 868 3:08 621 3:52 181 3:54 527

1 145 16 30

2 123 15 26

3 118 13 21

4 107 10 18
323 0 Volkswagen Golf 4 3:09.281 3:08.868 3:08.621 3:52.181 ‐ 3:54.527

317 Per A Jørgensen NOR‐NMK Grenland 42 23 39 ‐ 5 2

317 0 BMW 3:05.565 3:31.425 3:06.161 ‐ 3:49.977 3:55.713

234 Rasmus Nielsen DEN‐FSAS 31 29 36 4 ‐ 1

234 0 Honda 3:11.408 3:12.432 3:09.035 3:55.727 ‐ 3:57.165

409 Terje Morstad NOR‐NMK Gardermoen 37 42 40 1 ‐ ‐

409 0 BMW E30 3:08.072 3:02.313 3:05.665  ‐ 5 Laps ‐ ‐

5 104 9 16

6 96 8 13

7 119 14 15

420 Tom Nyhuus NOR‐NMK Hadeland 36 36 38 ‐ 3 ‐

420 0 Volvo S40 3:08.639 3:07.031 3:06.278 ‐ 3:53.903 ‐

301 Robin Slåttekjær NOR‐NMK Grenland 50 45 20 ‐ ‐ ‐

301 0 Ford Fiesta 3:01.205 3:01.083 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

213 Jan Emil Wilsberg NOR‐KNA Kongsvinger 33 28 35 ‐ 2 ‐

213 0 Citroen Ds3 3:10.332 3:12.928 3:09.771 ‐ 3:55.083 ‐

342 Peder T Jensen DEN‐Give Auto Sport 29 34 32 2 ‐ ‐

8 110 11 14

9 115 12 12

10 96 7 9

11 95 6 8
342 Peder T Jensen DEN Give Auto Sport 29 34 32 2

342 0 Volvo 240 3:11.951 3:09.075 3:11.203 3:59.639 ‐ ‐

417 Tim Ivan Bernhardsen NOR‐NMK Larvik 32 32 31 ‐ 1 ‐

417 0 Volvo 242 evo 3:10.980 3:10.730 3:12.375 ‐ 3:56.127 ‐

445 Tov Kaasin NOR‐NMK Grenland 40 33 20 3 ‐ ‐

445 0 Subaru Impreza 3:06.441 3:09.337 DNF 3:59.458 ‐ ‐

408 Rune Engesvoll NOR‐NMK Gardermoen 34 40 20 ‐ ‐ ‐

408 0 Lexus IS 200 3 09 669 3 03 125 DNF

11 95 6 8

12 95 5 6

13 93 3 6

14 94 4 4
408 0 Lexus IS 200 3:09.669 3:03.125 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

446 Thyge Steinsholt NOR 27 30 34 ‐ ‐ ‐

446 0 Volvo 240 2.9I EVO 3:13.775 3:11.917 3:10.118 ‐ ‐ ‐

221 Jan Kåre Wilsberg NOR‐KNA Kongsvinger 30 31 30 ‐ ‐ ‐

221 0 Ford Escort 3:11.748 3:11.396 3:14.797 ‐ ‐ ‐

444 Kristian Aaserud NOR‐NMK Hadeland 26 26 33 ‐ ‐ ‐

444 0 Volvo 242 3:16.244 3:14.575 3:11.183 ‐ ‐ ‐

15 91 2 2

16 91 1 1

17 85 0 0

218 Leo Ivarsson SWE‐Kungsbacka motor am 28 37 20 ‐ ‐ ‐

218 0 Subaru Impreza 3:12.201 3:06.887 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

212 Hans Anders Brænden NOR‐NMK Gardermoen 23 24 29 ‐ ‐ ‐

212 0 Ford Puma 3:31.144 3:20.428 3:20.297 ‐ ‐ ‐

214 Lina Maria Holt NOR‐NMK Larvik 24 25 20 ‐ ‐ ‐

214 0 Peugeot 206 3:21.349 3:16.185 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

320 Erling Vestergaard Krog DEN‐ 25 27 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

18 85 0 0

19 76 0 0

20 69 0 0

320 Erling Vestergaard Krog DEN‐ 25 27 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

320 0 Opel Manta 400 Evo 3:16.902 3:13.538 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

314 Johnny Hansen SWE‐Svedala MK 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

314 0 Volvo 242 DNS DNS DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 23

21 52 0 0

22 0 0 0

Drivers included: 23
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

232 Martin Eriksen‐Wiker NOR‐NMK Solør 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

RallyX Nordic / Grenland / 22nd april 2017

Final Results Class Support

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1

0

SF2 Final

23 0 0

page 2 of 2

232 0 Volvo C30 DNS DNS DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

24 0 0 0

23 0 0

25 0 0 0

26 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 0 0 0

28 0 0 0

29 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 0 0 0

31 0 0 0

32 0 0 0

33 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 0 0 0

34 0 0 0

35 0 0 0

36 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 0 0 0

38 0 0 0

39 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 0 0 0

41 0 0 0

42 0 0 0

43 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

Drivers included: 23

43 0 0 0

44 0 0 0

Drivers included: 23

Clerk of the course Tony Lund Tjelle Steward Sune Sandberg
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